
TENDER NOTICE INVITING E-TENDERS 
Online tenders on percenlage ois (above or below nt at. 
the DNI1 amount) for the Derow ientioned work are invitart 

GMADA from eligible contractors as per egibility criteria of SeDb 

Estimated Earnest Period of 
Cost Money Completion Name of the Work 

Providing electrical connection to 710.64 
21,299/ 1 month Water Works, Ecocity-2, New 

Chandigarh, S.A.S. Nagar Lac 

Tender Processing Fee : As per website 

Date&time of opening of tenders 
in O/o Superintending Engineer 
(C-2), Room No. 413, 4th Floor 
PUDA Bhawan, Sector 62, SAS Nagar 

Online availability 
of tender for bidding 

Last date 
& time for 

submission 
of online bids 

Technical Bid Financial Bid 
After approval of 

technical bid 

From To 
17.06.2022 27.06.2022 
11:00 AM 11:00 AM 

27.06.2022 27.06.2022 
03:00 PM 11:00 AM 

1. For detailed terms and conditions refer to our website https://eproc.punjab.gov.in 
2. For any clarification/difficulty regarding e-tendering process contact 0172-2970263, 2970284. 

website 

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEVELOPMENT 
Divisional Engineer 

AUTHORITY 
(PH-2) 

PUDA Bhawan, Sector 62, S.A.S. Nagar 


